Carbon dioxide (CO2) is a well-known extinguishing system for electrical
equipment. The system consists of liquefied CO2 stored in pressurised cylinder,
discharge valves, piping and electrical devices that automatically detect smoke
or heat and quickly discharge the CO2 in the cylinders to extinguish the fire.
CARBON DIOXIDE FIRE
        EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM
Connecting
Discharge

Operating System
Charger
No. of Zones Model no. Code no. Size (mm) (W x D x H)
Normal Weatherproof
STANDBY MODE
Charging Rate
Per zone (with detectors)
Flashing Lights (Red LED)
ALARM MODE
Master
Per Trigger Zone
Output Devices
Flashing Lights (Red LED)
Per Bell
Master
240V AC 50Hz
300mA (Trickle)
5mA
75mA
TECHNICAL DATA
SIZE
Automatic/Trickle Type
24V DC
2.5A (Boost)
75mA
70mA
100mA
75mA
30mA
120mA
2
4
PE-HP2000
PE-HP4000
FAP-02ZCP-N
FAP-04ZCP-N
430 x 195 x 370
525 x 178 x 380
435 x 195 x 410
540 x 178 x 420
42
CARBON DIOXIDE FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM
UNIQUE FIRE INDUSTRY SDN BHD Co. No. 418731-U
Trading & Servicing of Fire Protection Equipment
ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Company
No. 9, Jalan Anggerik Mokara 31/55,  Kota Kemuning, Seksyen 31, 40460, Shah Alam, Selangor, Malaysia
T: +603 5131 1226   F: +603  5131 3326 (Account)  F: +603  5131 3826 (Sales)  F: +603  5131 2731 (Sales)
F: +603  5131 1863 (Counter Sales) E: enquiry@uniquefire.com    W: www.uniquefire.com
Model No.
Code No.
Alarm Current @ 24V DC 470 Ω
Description
Operating Temperature Range
Operating Humidity Range
Voltage Range
Standby Current
Sensitivity Setting
Material
Size
Weight
Colour
EFFECTIVE ALERT AREA
AH0711
-10°C to 55°C
10% to 93% Relative Humidity
12V-30V DC
25 - 75 µA
Complies with UL 268
Fire- proof plastic
TECHNICAL DATA
2 Wire
40mA
FAE-P0711